
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration

1 Design development phase Mon 7/29/24 Fri 2/7/25 140 days

2 IFT drawings and specifications Thu 1/30/25 Fri 2/7/25 7 days

3

4 Construction and contract administration Mon 2/10/25 Tue 12/4/29 1257 days

5 Tendering & Contract Award Mon 2/10/25 Fri 3/21/25 30 days

6 Contractor’s shop drawing review and approval Mon 3/24/25 Thu 7/17/25 84 days

7 Onsite Construction Year 1 - Civil, Foundations, Procurement
& Equipment Delivery and Storage

Thu 5/15/25 Wed 10/15/25 110 days

8 Onsite Construction Year 2 - Tanks & N. Pumphouse 
Construction, Equipment Delivery and Storage

Fri 5/15/26 Thu 10/15/26 110 days

9 Commissioning of New Storage Tanks on Existing System Mon 8/31/26 Fri 9/11/26 10 days

10 Decomission/Tear Down Old Storage Tank Mon 9/14/26 Fri 9/18/26 5 days

11 Onsite Construction Year 3 - Williamson Building and 
Process Equipment & New Intakes

Sat 5/15/27 Fri 10/15/27 111 days

12 Start Up & Commissioning & Inspection Mon 10/18/27 Fri 11/26/27 30 days

13 Decomissioning Existing Infrastructure (2028) Mon 5/15/28 Fri 9/15/28 90 days

14 Final Inspection (2028) Mon 9/18/28 Fri 9/29/28 10 days

15 WARRANTY Mon 11/29/27 Tue 11/27/29 522 days

16 Warranty Services Mon 11/29/27 Tue 11/27/29 522 days
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